
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

POTHERI,   KATTANKULATHUR -  603 203 

Department of Dermatology 

Post Graduate Theory Classes  February 2017 

 

S.NO Date Day Lectures  Faculty  

1 2/2/2017 Thursday Systemic Corticosteroids Dr.Gopala Krishnan 

2 3/2/2017 Friday Lymes disease Dr.Ramachandran 

3 6/2/2017 Monday Skin Biopsy , Skin Cytology Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

4 7/2/2017 Tuesday 

Anatomy of male reproductive 

tract 

Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

5 9/2/2017 Thursday Antihistamines Dr.Nithya 

6 10/2/2017 Friday Bartonellosis Dr.Geetha 

7 13/2/2017 Monday Special Stains Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

8 14/2/2017 Tuesday 

National AIDS Control 

programme 

Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

9 16/2/2017 Thursday Topical retinoids Dr.Geetha 

10 17/2/2017 Friday Non Pyogenic infections Dr.Gopala Krishnan 

11 20/2/2017 Monday Immuno Fluorescence Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

12 21/2/2017 Tuesday Lab procedures in STD  Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

13 23/2/2017 Thursday Systemic retinoids Dr.Nithya 

14 24/2/2017 Friday 

Actinomycosis , 

Botryomycosis ,  Dr.Ramachandran 

15 27/2/2017 Monday Immuno Histochemistry Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

16 28/2/2017 Tuesday 

Syphilis –Microbiology, 

Pathology   Dr.S.D.Fernandes 



                                                                

SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

POTHERI,   KATTANKULATHUR -  603 203 

Department of Dermatology 

Post Graduate  Group Discussion , February 
 
 2017 

 

S.

N

O Date Day Lectures  Faculty  

1 2/2/2017 Thursday Indeterminate Hansens Dr.Geetha 

2 3/2/2017 Friday 

Current concepts in pathogenesis of 

Pemphigus vulgaris Dr.Ramachandran 

3 6/2/2017 Monday Lichen Amyloloosis Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

4 9/2/2017 Thursday 

Pathology of Nerve involvement in 

reactions of leprosy 

Dr.Gopalakrishnan 

6 10/2/2017 Friday 

Current concepts in pathogenesis of 

Bullous Pemphigoid Dr.Geetha  

7 13/2/2017 Monday Staining for Amylolo Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

8 16/2/2017 Thursday Reactions in Leprosy Dr.Muthubharathi 

9 17/2/2017 Friday Newer Sunscreens Dr.Gopalakrishnan 

10 20/2/2017 Monday Peuagra Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

11 23/2/2017 Thursday Lepromin test Dr.Nithya 

  

12 

 

24/2/2017 Friday 

Immuno histo chemistry –Role in 

cutaneous lymphomas Dr.Pradeepa 

13 
27/2/2017 

Monday Sezary cell Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

 



 


